VISIT O
UR W
EBSITE
marking.com
Phone: 714-979-1405   •   Fax: 714-979-1407
Toll Free Phone: 800-969-6699   •   Fax: 888-979-4488
Website: www.hittmarking.com   •   E-mail: sales@hittmarking.com

Stamp Pads & Stone Stamp Pads
Ink & Stamp Pads 1
How To Order Rubber Stamps 2
Typestyles 3
Hitt Stamper XL2 Pre-Inked Stamps 4-6
Hitt Traditional Self-Inking Stamps 7
Slim Stamp Pocket Stamps 8
Replacement Pads 8
MaxStamp Daters 9
Pullman Alphabet Stamps 10
Pullman Numbering Stamps 11
Inspection Stamps & Line Daters 12
Stone Stamp Pads 12
Steel Hand Stamps 13
Electric Branders 13
Electric Time & Date Machines 14
Tamper-Evident Security Seals 15
Ticket Punches 16
Consecutive Numbering Machines 16
Sten C Labl®
17
Fingerprint Pads 18
Embossing Seals 19
Ultraviolet Lamps & Fluorescent Inks 20
RIBtype® Products 21
Labels & Vinyl 21
Awards & Recognition Products 22
Engraving Custom Signage 22
Engraving 23
Mark-Hitt Industrial Ink List 24
Military & Government Specs 25
Hitt Marking Devices Inc.
2 Toll Free: 800.969.6699 / Fax: 888.979.4488 / www.hittmarking.com
How To Order Rubber Stamps
1. Choose the type for your stamp from the following page or leave it to our typesetters.
2. Select the mount style from below, and please specify “Handle” or “Moulding.”
3. When a self-inking stamp is needed, specify style, size & color.
HANDLE MOULDING SELF-INKING PRE-INKED
THIS
IS FLUSH
LEFT
THIS
IS
CENTERED
THIS
IS FLUSH
RIGHT
Please specify your justification preference when ordering:
TYPE SIZES & FRACTION EQUIVALENT CHART
6 pt. - 1/16”
8 pt. - 5/64”
10 pt. - 3/32”
12 pt. - 1/8”
14 pt. - 5/32”
18 pt. - 3/16”
24 pt. - 1/4”
30 pt. 5/16”
36 pt. - 3/8”
40 pt. - 1/2”
72 pt. - 3/4”
Rubber Stamp Typestyles
3Toll Free: 800.969.6699 / Fax: 888.979.4488 / www.hittmarking.com
Please Choose Type Styles By Number
200 - HELVETICA 201 - HELVETICA CONDENSED 202 - HELVETICA BOLD
203 - TIMES 204 - BOOKMAN ITALIC
208 - AVANT GARDE
214 - OUTLINE212 - FUTURA
205 - COURIER
206 - BANK GOTHIC
210 - PARK AVENUE 211 - BRUSH SCRIPT209 - CHANCERY
213 - OLD ENGLISH
207 - COPPERPLATE
Sample Type Sizes & Styles
8 5/64" APPROXIMATELY 14 LETTERS PER INCH
10 3/32" APPROXIMATELY 11 LETTERS PER INCH
12 1/8" APPROXIMATELY 9 LETTERS PER INCH
14 5/32" APPROXIMATELY 8 LETTERS PER INCH
16 11/64" APPROX. 7 LETTERS PER INCH
18 3/16" APPROX. 6 LETTERS PER INCH
24 1/4" AP. 5 LETTERS PER INCH
30 5/16" AP. 4 LETTERS PER
36 3/8" AP. 3 LETTERS P
48 1/2" AP. 2 LET-
THIS IS PLAIN
THIS IS BOLD
THIS IS ITALICIZED
THIS IS UNDERLINE
TTHHIISS  IISS  OOUUTTLLIINNEE
TTTTHHHHIIIISSSS IIIISSSS SSSSHHHHAAAADDDDOOOOWWWW
THIS IS UPPER CASE
This is Upper and
Lower Case
this is lower case
These type effects are available
for most of the above fonts.
PTS     SIZE
Mr. & Mrs. John Smith
1234 S. Main Street
Mayville, CA 94557
4